LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

WHEREAS, Citizens Federal Savings and Loan Association of Hammond, Indiana
2Lender) loaned Victor C., Johnsop and Linda A. Johnson, husband and wife,
Borrower), the sum of Thirteen Thousand Dollars ($13,000.00) as evidenced by a
Note, supplemented by a Rider to Mortgage Note (Rider) each executed by
Borrower on March 29, 1985, and to secure the repayment of the Note, a Mortgage
executed by Borrower and delivered to Lender on March 29, 1985, which Mortgage
was recorded in the Recorder’s Office of Lake County, Indiana, on April 4, 1985
...iitqgﬁumgﬂtfﬁg;,198109.andﬁwhjch Montgage affects; the -following-described: rea]!
© ‘estate, to-wit:: :

Lot 35, except the Easterly 10 feet by parallel Tines thereof,.jn Block :8: -
in Glen: L. Ryan!s: Second Subdivision, in ‘the-City.of'Gary, as.per plat
thereof, recorded in Plat. Book 30 page 24, in the Office of.-the Recorder
of Lake:County, Indiana. '

WHEREAS; the Note and Mortgage-were amended as evidenced by- An Amendment to
Note and Mortgage to Conform to Actual Repayment Program.Established at Loan
Closing (Amenc . a payment date

har T o 195 i e Eirgd 8y hori 1, 1990
0 Ma )
WHEREAS, the | R eNQt];gQEEeIﬁML‘# Rocu ) are hereby

incorporated herein’E&ipartoafutinisnkonn dedificatian-fgngtnent (Agreement);
WHEREAS, the Eorrower haeSdqties®dd QUiaty At ioiise the terms of said loan

for the purpose of reducing the interest rate from 12.9% to 10.9%, lowering
monthly principal and intere: ts from $163.6: 150,91 and
reamortizing monthly principal and interest payments over a remaining term of
ten (10) years with a final .balloon payment due in five:(5) years;: - :

THEREFORE; 1t is' hereby agreed: that the:modified teris.of said loan are. as:
follows:

1. The balance of said indebtedness as, of the -date of this Ajreement is.
‘Eleven Thousand Dollars and Fifiby Nine.Cents ($11,000.59) a1l of which: the
Borrower promises to pay withinterest gt a rate of 10.9% per anpum; that

LG FRVEGHNT

£5.az00 FONVUOSHI TLLUL OO¥IIHY

~
< -
~

fals:

the same |1 be payable iw-Honsecutivecmonthly instaliments of $150.91
beginnini i, 1990, plusia sum-estimated to be suff t to discharge
real est. 5. and insurancerobligations, which d: sum may -be
~ .adjusted ary.. -Such ‘menthitys¥nstaliments tinue until the
- antire 11 s fully paid,"except that g,;.ind.ebtg’dn.esgf
if not ‘sooner paid, shall be.due and payable-on April 1,. 1995;
2, In all: other respects; the: Loan Documents :shall remain:in full force and:
effect. 55 5
mo . F.f
BY SIGNING BELOW; Lender: and ‘Borrower .agree, and accept the: terms and: ggfid##oi&i%
of this.Agreement on this: 14th :ddy of -April, 1990. e o m;ét
CITIZENS FEDERAL SAVINGS g B LEEZ
AND LOAN ASSOCIATION ' »E = 3'31
s ' -
dm x%?,‘a et/ ° =
Sherry L. AKey, Asst. x)ée President Victor C. dohnson (Borrower)
. \ )
oAnne Pickett, Asst. Secretary Linda A. Johns (Borrower)
This instrument was prepared by: Sherry L. Akey, Asst. Vice President
707 Ridge Road
Munster, IN 46321 60




e v

STATE OF INDIANA )
COUNTY OF LAKE

- 8§

‘Before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, on this day of
April, 1990 personally appeared SHERRY L. AKEY AND JOANNE PICKETT personally
known to me to be ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT AND ASSISTANT SECRETARY of CITIZENS
FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION and each acknowledged execution of the
foregoing instrument for and on behalf of said corporation and by authority of
its Board of Directors.

IN WITNESS NHEREOF, ! have affixed»by h;ndtand Notaria] Seal ,,“;'f
: \)}:’ A Ot‘:a":y‘jvpu\,e
. | T
‘My. Commission Expires. 02-08-93: ' .
County: of Residence. Lake ;
STATE OF Indiana )
COUNTY OF LaPc Document is
. A L
Before me, a chQn’!:onF EJW&G S» thisldthday of
Apg”;f1990 g 'Illnsmaﬂn\{&ﬂioﬂsﬁthh nty; f ohnson, husband
. 0 ns b
and wife, and acknowledged pxecul 3 PhAPRECEMIag “\ S
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have affixed by hand and Notarial‘~331,, o,
Ryl )
| o “Ba 1e€ ‘?';' ? Qgry Pubmc .
. ..: . ‘::."
My.- cOmmission xpires February 13) 19¢ ;s i gt &q ) -
- County: of:’ Résidence: 1o ,rte ’. ,1 i;észg gp'

d-
\

e -e
5.%)-&

iid
S
\ ﬁ 4
'.1\

20of 2




